m the statutory auditor or cost auditor of the company (in the case of companies) or from a practicing cost
accountant or practicing chartered accountant (in respect of suppliers other than companies) is required to
be submitted.

9.0 The applicable EMD amount is Rs.35,00,000/- only (Rupees Thirty five Lakhs Only). Refer EMD Clause n
o.7.0 of commercial terms and conditions for details.

10.0 The bidder shall peremptorily enclose duly filled, signed and sealed copy of "Undertaking, Statement 
of Deviation, Declaration for acceptance of RFQ specification, Taxes & Duties, MII Certificate, Details of Doc